




24 Forlì - Corso della Repubblica: trasferimento
26 FORLI' - Partenza / Start Via Campo di Marte 0,0 139,8 12 : 05 12 : 05 12 : 05
44 San Martino in Strada Viale dell'Appennino 3,0 3,0 136,8 12 : 10 12 : 09 12 : 09
54 Grisignano SP 125 2,0 5,0 134,8 12 : 13 12 : 12 12 : 12
357 Rocca delle Caminate - fine salita SP 125 7,6 12,6 127,2 12 : 26 12 : 24 12 : 23
359 Inizio discesa SP 126 0,8 13,4 126,4 12 : 27 12 : 26 12 : 25
72 Meldola - fine discesa SP 4 - Viale Primo Maggio 6,4 19,8 120,0 12 : 38 12 : 36 12 : 34
60 Meldola - Ponte dei Veneziani Via Sbaraglio 1,3 21,1 118,7 12 : 40 12 : 38 12 : 36
60 Meldola - inizio 1° giro SP 99 0,2 21,3 118,5 12 : 40 12 : 38 12 : 36
49 Fratta Terme Via Loreta 4,4 25,7 114,1 12 : 47 12 : 45 12 : 43
116 Inizio tratto sterrato - inizio salita Via Campiano 7,0 32,7 107,1 12 : 59 12 : 56 12 : 54
333 Fine tratto sterrato Via Formignano 3,3 36,0 103,8 13 : 05 13 : 01 12 : 59
446 Monte Cavallo - GPM SP 48 M 2^ 1,2 37,2 102,6 13 : 07 13 : 03 13 : 00
314 Teodorano SP 48 3,0 40,2 99,6 13 : 12 13 : 08 13 : 05
82 Fine discesa SP 48 2,9 43,1 96,7 13 : 16 13 : 13 13 : 09
60 Meldola - fine 1° giro SP 99 5,9 49,0 90,8 13 : 26 13 : 22 13 : 18
49 Fratta Terme Via Loreta 4,4 53,4 86,4 13 : 34 13 : 29 13 : 25
116 Inizio tratto sterrato - inizio salita Via Campiano 7,0 60,4 79,4 13 : 45 13 : 40 13 : 35
333 Fine tratto sterrato Via Formignano 3,3 63,7 76,1 13 : 51 13 : 45 13 : 40
446 Monte Cavallo - GPM SP 48 M 2^ 1,2 64,9 74,9 13 : 53 13 : 47 13 : 42
314 Teodorano SP 48 3,0 67,9 71,9 13 : 58 13 : 52 13 : 46
82 Fine discesa SP 48 2,9 70,8 69,0 14 : 03 13 : 56 13 : 51
60 Meldola - fine 2° giro SP 99 5,9 76,7 63,1 14 : 12 14 : 06 14 : 00
49 Fratta Terme Via Loreta 4,4 81,1 58,7 14 : 20 14 : 13 14 : 06
116 Inizio tratto sterrato - inizio salita Via Campiano 7,0 88,1 51,7 14 : 31 14 : 24 14 : 17
333 Fine tratto sterrato Via Formignano 3,3 91,4 48,4 14 : 37 14 : 29 14 : 22
446 Monte Cavallo - GPM SP 48 M 2^ 1,2 92,6 47,2 14 : 39 14 : 31 14 : 23
314 Teodorano SP 48 3,0 95,6 44,2 14 : 44 14 : 35 14 : 28
82 Fine discesa SP 48 2,9 98,5 41,3 14 : 49 14 : 40 14 : 32
60 Meldola - fine 3° giro SP 99 5,9 104,4 35,4 14 : 59 14 : 49 14 : 41
49 Fratta Terme Via Loreta 4,4 108,8 31,0 15 : 06 14 : 56 14 : 48
116 Inizio tratto sterrato - inizio salita Via Campiano 7,0 115,8 24,0 15 : 18 15 : 07 14 : 58
322 Fine sterrato - fine salita SP 116 - Via Tessello 1,8 117,6 22,2 15 : 21 15 : 10 15 : 01
276 Tessello SP 116 - Via Tessello 0,7 118,3 21,5 15 : 22 15 : 11 15 : 02
291 Bivio per Collinello SP 83 - Via Polenta 1,9 120,2 19,6 15 : 25 15 : 14 15 : 05
209 Bertinoro Largo Cairoli 4,2 124,4 15,4 15 : 32 15 : 21 15 : 11
267 Bertinoro centro storico - fine salita Via Frangipane 0,5 124,9 14,9 15 : 33 15 : 22 15 : 12
210 Bertinoro Via Aurelio Saffi 0,6 125,5 14,3 15 : 34 15 : 23 15 : 13
38 Bivio Selbagnone SP 37 - Via Meldola 4,9 130,4 9,4 15 : 42 15 : 30 15 : 20
27 Rotatoria immissione SS 9 SS 9 3,2 133,6 6,2 15 : 47 15 : 35 15 : 25
24 Ronco SS 9 - Via Roma 3,4 137,0 2,8 15 : 53 15 : 41 15 : 30
25 Forlì - ingresso velodromo Velodromo Glauco Servadei 1,8 138,8 1,0 15 : 56 15 : 44 15 : 33
25 FORLI' - Arrivo/Finish Velodromo Glauco Servadei 1,0 139,8 0,0 15 : 58 15 : 45 15 : 34
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PROVINCIA DI FORLI'-CESENA
2,3 km 12:00

Da perc. Media oraria km/h
Lap 36 38 40Perc.Alt. Località Dettaglio Giri Parz.




